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‘Habitat

for Humanity®
~ Lewiston-Clarkston Partners

Members of the Board of Directors: December 2007

Keith Church, ReStore Advisory Committee 208-743-0758
925 14™ Ave., Lewiston, 1D 83501 kchurch@hahnsupply.com

William Dachling, Chairperson 509-295-4319
2127 Quailridge Drive, Clarkston, WA 99403 chair@lcpartnershfh.or

Bruce Devereaux, Vice Chairperson 509-758-0941
2831 Scenic Hills Drive, Clarkston WA 99403 devereaux8@cableone.net

Rich Goodwin, Executive Director (Non-Voting Member) 509-758-0187
2261 Schaefer Drive, Clarkston WA 99403 richhfh@clearwire.net

Allan Johnson, Chair, Family Selection and Su{fort Committee 208-746-5123
3327 6™ St., Lewiston, ID 83501 anjohnson3123@msn.com

Dealiah Johnson, Resource Development & Public Relations Committees 208-798-7863
409 21* Avenue, Lewiston ID 83501 johnandealiah@lewiston.com

John Kirkpatrick, Family Selection and Support Committee_509-758-1 927
2321 Rolling Hills Drive, Clarkston, WA 99403 Wwa@]lewiston.com

Katherine Martin, Family Selection & Supi)(ort Committee 208-798-7681
907 Prospect Avenue, Lewiston ID 83501 kmartin@lewiston.com

Joanne McCormack, Resource Development Committee 509-243-3350
PO Box 333, Asotin, WA 99402 21lranch@cableone.com

Randal Mykelbust, 509-758-7221
707 Riverview Blvd, Clarkston, WA 99403

Jana Peer, Secretary & Public Relations Committee 208-743-2843
1003 Richardson Ave., Lewiston, ID 83501 bpeer@lewiston.com

Bob Pernsteiner, Chair, Public Relations Committee 509-758-8030
11494 Peola Road, Clarkston, WA 99403 bob.pernsteiner@potlatchcorp.com

Don Scheibe, Treasurer & ReStore Advisory Committee 509-758-8362
1632 Lambert Drive, Clarkston WA 99403 dscheibe@clearwire.net

Ron Wuestenberg, 509-243-9521
1720 Cherry Street, Clarkston, WA 99403



